2 3 4 5 ／
& Specifications:
Current rating:2.5Amps
Voltage rating:250V AC,DC
Dielectric Withstanding:800V AC;DC
Ope「ating Temperature:-25ロ C ～ ＋85ロ C
Contact resistance: 15mohm Max
A Insulation resistance: 1 ,OOOMohm min.
青白戸T 同巴司 Materials and Finish
早固 周｜｜囲I 2.『54用
lnsulato「：PBT(UL94V-0)
Insulator Color:Black
Mating Part:3750T
2.54 2. 54
Dim.A±o 2 ベ弘 How To Order 一
Dim A土0.2／弘
ど色 Dim.B±o3
3750G －××
ふDim.B±o3 ［エ No. Of Posi�i呼 1附s)£ 3.5
G:Lock Version ousing
! ! 企 卜＼
dもA
戸 Positions Dim.A Dim.B Positions Dim.A Dim.B
．．．．． 」 ・・・・E -
2 2.54 5.35 14 33.02 35.83
口口 口口口 口口 LJ
3 5.08 7.89 15 35.54 38.37
4 7.62 10.43 16 38.10 40.91
日
5 10.16 12.97 17 40.64 43.45
6 12.70 15.51 18 43.18 45.99
7 15.24 18.05
口 口 口 口 口 口 口 口 口 8 17.78 20.59
一 9 20.32 23.13
10 22.86 25.67
2Pin 3Pin 4-1 SPin
11 25.40 28.21
12 27.94 30.75
13 30.48 33.29 C
I RoHS Cor刷iant
F DRAWN: GENERAL TOLERANCE:
E Allen .X＝土0.20 時皇室rlNe/Iron Industrial Co., Ltd.
15-AUG-2022 Modii Le噸hs & .XX＝土0.15Lisy
』一一一
CHECKED:
C 12-APR-2021 update MEI UNIT: MM DESCRIPTION:
Jerry Chen
SIZE
B 04-0CT-2013 ECN-TW1310003 2.54mm Pitch Lock Version Housing Cherry SCALE: 1 : 1
APPROVAL: A 01-JUN-2009  Allen SHEET: 1 / 1 PART NO: A4
REV DATE FILE BY Mike Wu PROJECTION: ＠司
3750G-XX